Why SMART?
• High reliability for maintaining uninterrupted service
• Full range of memory module densities and speeds for capturing,
processing and storing small and large amounts of data
• SMART Zefr process eliminates weak components, lowering DPPM
rates (Defective Parts Per Million)
• VLP (Very Low Profile) module for blade computing
Why is it Needed?
• Memory failures occur due to the introduction of smaller process
technologies, faster speeds, higher DRAM densities, Through Silicon Via
(TSV) mulit-die stacking and other factors such as test escapes.
• Memory failures in the field cause significant disruption resulting in lost
revenue.
• Zefr Memory is needed for
mission-critical applications where
memory failures are not an option.
• Zefr Memory helps lower OEM
costs for servicing and minimizing
warranty overhead.
• Zefr Memory helps to maintain
customers’ reputation for providing highly reliable computing equipment.
Applications
• Enterprise Data Centers and Storage Systems
• High Performance Computing (HPC)
• Mission Critical and Fault Tolerant Systems
• Five9 Systems
SMART Zefr Memory for Enterprise Applications
Reliable, Trusted, Proven
SMART’s Zefr Memory undergoes a proprietary screening process to deliver ultra-high reliability for demanding workloads.
©2024, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks are
the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 10.02.24/EnterpriseMemory/Rev.23
Customer Service:
T: (+1) 510-623-1231 • E: customers@smartm.com
Headquarters/North America:
T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231
F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com
Latin America:
T: (+55) 11 4417-7200 • E: sales.br@smartm.com
EMEA:
T: (+44) 0 7826-064-745 • E: sales.euro@smartm.com
Asia/Pacific:
T: (+65) 6678-7670 • E: sales.asia@smartm.com
DDR5 Zefr Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR5 ZDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Comp Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRZAG8RD5846-SB 128GB 31.25 16Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZHG8RD5648-SP 96GB 31.25 12Gb x80 6Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ8G8RD5448-MD 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ8G8RD5448-SP 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
STZ8G8RD5445-HA 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRB8G8RD5445-SB 64GB 31.25 8Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ4G8RD5448-SP 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ4G8RD5288-SP 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 2Gx8 5600MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ4G8RD5445-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRB4G8RD5445-SB 32GB 31.25 4Gb x80 4Gx4 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ2G8RD5285-SB 16GB 31.25 2Gb x80 2Gx8 4800MT/s 1.1V 0°C to +70°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
DDR4 Zefr Ordering Information
288-PIN - DDR4 ZDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Comp Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SRZ8197RD440425-SC 64GB 31.25 8Gb x72 4Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ4097RD420825-SC 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ4097RD440425-SC 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 4Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
STB4097RD420425-MR 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
STB4097RD420425-SE 32GB 31.25 4Gb x72 2Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ2047RD410825-SE 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 1Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
STB2047RD420425-SE 16GB 31.25 2Gb x72 2Gx4 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
260-PIN - DDR4 Non-ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Comp Config Speed Voltage Temp*
STZ5126SO451893SG 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 512Mx8 2666MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
260-PIN - DDR4 ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Comp Config Speed Voltage Temp*
STB4097SO420825SC 32GB 30.00 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
SRZ4097SO420825-SC 32GB 30.00 4Gb x72 2Gx8 3200MT/s 1.2V 0°C to +70°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
*Product images are for promotional purposes only. Labels may not be representative of the actual product.
For more information, please visit: www.smartm.com